TO: File
FROM:

Dual Enrollment Personnel
DATE: June 7, 2007
RE: Count for Dual Enrollment Fall 2006

DATE OF STUDENTS TOTAL

SCHOOL REGISTRATION ENROLLED CREDITS
Alchesay* N/A
Blue Ridge 9/26/06 179 920
Chinle* N/A
East Fork** N/A
Ganado 9/20/06 46 138
Holbrook# 8/24/06 196 688
Hopi# 9/6/06 24 108
Jefferson Aca.** N/A
Joseph City 9/12&13/06 27 119
Mogollon* N/A
Monument Val.** N/A
Pinon 9/5/06 8 24
Round Valley 9/21/06 89 414
St. Johns# 9/14/06 23 74
Show Low 9/19/06 132 580
Snowflake# 9/15&22/06 128 423
Valley 9/18/06 32 110
White Cone** N/A
Window Rock** N/A
Winslow# 8/31/06 84 258
Total 968 3856

* Year-long classes

** Never received any Proposed Dual Enroliment Course Forms
# Partial Year Long Classes
*** For a list of cancelled and denied classes, contact the Dual Enroliment office

The Fall 2006 Dual Enroliment Campaign'’s total class offerings***:

Compilations Prepared by: Hallie Lucas

Dual Enroliment Operations Specialist

9.20
45.87
7.20

7.93

1.60
27.60
4.93
38.67
28.20
7.33

17.20

257.06

323 Vocational
32 Academic







	Sheet1

