<b>TO:</b> 1	File
--------------	------

<b>FROM:</b> Dual Enrollment Personnel
--

- **DATE:** June 7, 2007
- **RE:** Count for Dual Enrollment Fall 2006

SCHOOL	<u>DATE OF</u> REGISTRATION	<u>STUDENTS</u> ENROLLED	<u>TOTAL</u> CREDITS	<u>FTSE</u> COUNT
Alchesay*	N/A			
Blue Ridge	9/26/06	179	920	61.33
Chinle*	N/A			
East Fork**	N/A			
Ganado	9/20/06	46	138	9.20
Holbrook#	8/24/06	196	688	45.87
Hopi#	9/6/06	24	108	7.20
Jefferson Aca.**	N/A			
Joseph City	9/12&13/06	27	119	7.93
Mogollon*	N/A			
Monument Val.**	N/A			
Pinon	9/5/06	8	24	1.60
Round Valley	9/21/06	89	414	27.60
St. Johns#	9/14/06	23	74	4.93
Show Low	9/19/06	132	580	38.67
Snowflake#	9/15&22/06	128	423	28.20
Valley	9/18/06	32	110	7.33
White Cone**	N/A			
Window Rock**	N/A			
Winslow#	8/31/06	84	258	17.20
Total		968	3856	257.06

\* Year-long classes

\*\* Never received any Proposed Dual Enrollment Course Forms

# Partial Year Long Classes

\*\*\* For a list of cancelled and denied classes, contact the Dual Enrollment office

The Fall 2006 Dual Enrollment Campaign's total class offerings***:	323 Vocational
	<u>32 Academic</u>
	355

Compilations Prepared by: Hallie Lucas Dual Enrollment Operations Specialist •